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              Analog Devices LTM4644EY#PBF
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Analog Devices
                

 Package
 BGA-77

 Description
 
                600mV~5.5V 4A 4V~14V DC-DC BGA-77  Power Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tray:
                  170
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $26.8779
                      	$ 26.88
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $26.0082
                      	$ 260.08
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $23.7918
                      	$ 713.75
	
                      170+
                    	 
                        $21.5509
                      	$ 3663.65
	
                      510+
                    	 
                        $20.5163
                      	$ 10463.31
	
                      1020+
                    	 
                        $20.0511
                      	$ 20452.12



 
              In Stock: 281
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  